
HOLLAND HALL
T H E  P U B

serving a selection of elegant starters, contemporary pub classics, stone baked pizzas
& gourmet burgers, you will be sure to find your new favourite

our food is cooked fresh to order, please be patient during busy times

when holland hall was built, there were only 25 countries discovered in the world
now there are...195...and we’re still standing - we are holland hall - est. 1654

our history

we are a 17th-century grade II listed building proudly retaining much of our original ‘holland 
house’ - baroque features, like the pedimented door and the boardroom which was uncovered 

during renovations when a wall revealed a stunning fireplace and wattle & daub

In 1966, our owner, bill kenyon, brought his wife here on their first date and with no staff, 
guests helped themselves and recorded purchases in an honesty book,

bill’s fond memories led him to become the proprietor

a two-mile tunnel beneath the pub links the hall to the church - once used by priests for escape, 
it is still visible through a glass floor above the cellar

renovations uncovered hidden staircases, tunnels and priest-holes, including one behind a 
wardrobe in the priory suite, where a coat hood with cassock tassels remains

many more surprising discoveries are still to be found...

01695 624426   -   thepub@hollandhall.co.uk   -   www.hollandhall.co.uk
lafford lane, upholland, lancashire, wn8 0qz

Small Business
of the Year

Winner 2024
Leisure & Tourism

Business of
the Year

Finalist 2024



starters
soup of the day, warm roll, butter
(v) (vea) (gfa)

mixed marinated olives (ve)

hand stretched garlic bread, confit 
garlic, oregano butter (gfa)

cheese hand stretched garlic 
bread, confit garlic oil, oregano 
butter, mozzarella (gfa)

traditional garlic bread picante,
spicy n’duja, mozzarella

salt & pepper squid, chilli sauce, 
lime, peppers, onions, garlic 
mayonnaise 

7

4

7

9

9

9

paprika spiced halloumi wedges, 
chipotle mayonnaise, red pepper 
salsa 

crispy pork belly salad, chilled rice 
noodles, sesame, pickled
vegetables, gochujang glaze

black pudding hash brown, 
poached egg, pancetta, apple 
purée, stokes brown sauce

breaded brie wedge, cranberry & 
onion relish, watercress salad
 
grilled welsh rarebit, ham hock, 
toasted brioche, tracklements 
piccalilli, apple & walnut salad (n)

7.5

9

8

8.5

9

main pub classics
crispy beer battered haddock, 
mushy marrow fat peas, hand cut 
chips, tartare sauce, lemon (gfa) 

10oz cumbrian rump steak, dried 
tomato, grilled field mushroom,
onion rings, hand cut chips, 
peppercorn sauce (gfa)

slow braised beef shin & ale 
gravy pie, hand cut chips, roasted 
vegetables, rich beef gravy

hh signature burger, 6oz patty, 
double cheese, crispy bacon, 
burger sauce, brioche bun, fries, 
rainbow slaw

butternut squash risotto, vegan 
feta, walnuts, basil oil (v) (n)

16.5

25

17.95

17

15.25

cajun chicken burger, cheddar 
cheese, bacon, beef tomato, 
lettuce, chipotle mayonnaise, 
fries, coleslaw (gfa)

slow braised beef shin & ox 
cheek, rolled & glazed, creamy 
mash, bourguignon sauce,
roasted vegetables

roasted salmon fillet, butternut 
squash purée, crushed potatoes, 
hot smoked salmon, lemon 
butter sauce 

grilled bacon chop, fried free 
range egg, creamed leeks, potato 
terrine

18

24.95

23

17

stone baked pizza
classic margarita, buffalo
mozzarella, tomato sauce, basil 
pesto (gfa) (vea)

pepperoni, tomato sauce,
mozzarella, double pepperoni, hot 
sriracha honey dressing (gfa)

hot & spicy, n’duja, jalapeños, chilli 
flakes, sriracha, tomato sauce, 
mozzarella, chorizo

meat feast, salami, pepperoni, 
chorizo, tomato sauce, mozzarella 
(gfa) 

the goat, tomato, goats cheese 
pearls, onion jam, red pepper, basil 
oil, chilli (v)

vegetarian & vegan pizzas,
available upon request

13

15

16

17

14

14

light bites & ciabatta 

all baked ciabattas served with skin 
on fries & coleslaw 

breaded chicken & bacon, cheddar 
cheese, chipotle mayonnaise

beer battered haddock goujons, 
tartare sauce, gem lettuce

double cheese & beef tomato, 
tomato relish, red pepper salsa (v)

brie & crispy bacon, cranberry & 
onion relish

tuna melt, cheddar cheese savoury

add a cup of soup to any ciabatta

small fish & chips, haddock fillet, 
hand cut chips, tartare sauce, lemon, 
mushy peas (gfa)

15

15

14

15

14

3

13.5



dessert
sticky toffee pudding, butterscotch 
sauce, biscoff crumb, vanilla ice 
cream (gfa)

triple chocolate brownie, ferrero 
roche ice cream, chocolate sauce 
(gfa) (n)

warm apple tart, caramel topping, 
crumble top, vanilla custard (gfa)

warm raspberry frangipane, 
raspberry ripple ice cream (n)

cheese & biscuits selection, apple & 
ale chutney, celery, semi frozen 
grapes 

selection of mrs dowsons ice 
creams & ice cream wafers
biscoff, vanilla, ferrero roche (n),
double chocolate (gf), pear drop,
salted caramel, pistachio (n), 
black cherry & amaretto, 
rasbperry ripple (gf)

vegan ice cream, selection
available, ask your server (ve) 

7.5

7.5

8

8

10

2.5 
per

scoop

2.5 
per

scoop

house sides
hand cut chips

skin on fries (gfa)

creamy mash (gf)

seasonal vegetables (gf)

beer battered onion rings (gfa)

beef gravy

loaded beef brisket chips, hand 
cut chips, braised beef brisket, 
gravy, crispy onion 

5

5

5

5

5

4

8.95

please note there will be a discretionary 10% service charge added to tables of 7 or more
during busy periods you may be asked to vacate your table after 2 hours

the maximum number of guests we can accommodate on sundays is 12, should you require a table for 
more please speak to a member of the team and we will try our best to  accommodate

this menu is only available to parties up to 20 and pre-orders are required for parties over 15 people
alternative menus are available upon request for parties larger than 20

allergen information, all items are subject to availability, dishes may contain nut/nut derivatives, fish dishes 
may contain small bones, all of our food is freshly prepared and cooked to order, if you have any allergens 

please inform / ask a member of staff
 

(v) vegetarian - (ve) vegan - (gf) gluten free - (n) contains nuts
(gfa) gluten free available can be changed to gluten free upon request
(va) vegetarian available - can be changed to vegetarian upon request

(vea)  vegan available - can be changed to vegan upon request

children’s menu

garlic ciabatta (v) (vea)

cheese garlic ciabatta 
(v) (vea)

mozzarella sticks, 
tomato relish (v)

kids soup, warm roll, 
butter 

6

7

6

5

starters
battered fish & fries, 
garden peas or baked 
beans (gfa)

panko breaded chicken 
goujons, fries, garden 
peas or baked beans 
(gfa)

tomato & mozzarella 
pizza (gfa)
add pepperoni

tomato & mozzarella 
penne pasta (v) (vea)

pork sausages & 
mashed potatoes, 
gravy, garden peas or 
baked beans

7

7

8

2.5

7

7

mains
mrs dowsons ice 
cream pot,
strawberry (gf)
chocolate (gf)
vanilla (gf)
oreo cookie

chocolate brownie,
vanilla ice cream, 
chocolate sauce 

warm sugar waffle, 
toffee sauce, vanilla ice 
cream

4

5.5

5

desserts



w
h

at
’s

 o
n

fr
id

ay
s chip shop tea - fish special offer for 2 people - £27

2 x beer battered haddock, hand cut chips, mushy marrow fat peas, tartare
sauce, lemon (gfa)

available all day friday from 12.00 - weekly specials also available 

su
n

d
ay

s live music - the perfect chilled sunday

entertainment for all preferences with solo vocalists, duos and everything 
from piano to guitar

live music 14.00 - 17.00 - our fantastic line up changes weekly

su
n

d
ay

s sunday market menu - the best kept secret around 

quality food for all tastes and occasions - booking highly recommend
1 course £18 - 2 course £26 - 3 course £32

food served 12.00 - 18.00 - our market menu changes weekly

afternoon tea

treat yourself or a loved one to one of our delightful afternoon teas
24hrs notice is required for afternoon tea reservations

traditional afternoon tea £22.95 - tipsy afternoon tea £27.95

bespoke events & celebration packages

from big celebratory parties to intimate gatherings, we offer a variety of
function suites to suit different desires and celebrations

together, take the steps toward planning your unique event

private dining at the pub

we have three exclusive private dining areas with bespoke food and drinks 
menus available upon request

enquire today about booking for your special occasion

monthly pop up fine dining at the restaurant

look out for one of our monthly gourmet evenings...

specialising in fish and meat dishes, complimented with old school theatre 
style service...the ultimate fine dining experience

holland hall gift vouchers

great for an afternoon tea, an anniversary celebration, supper club, our famous 
best kept secret sunday lunch or even a little thank you

available at reception today


