



serving a selection of elegant starters, contemporary pub classics, stone baked pizzas & gourmet burgers, **you will be sure to find your new favourite**

our food is cooked fresh to order, **please be patient during busy times**

when holland hall was built, there were only 25 countries discovered in the world
now there are...195...and we're still standing - **we are holland hall - est. 1654**

our history

we are a 17th-century grade II listed building proudly retaining much of our original 'holland house' - baroque features, like the pedimented door and the boardroom which was uncovered during renovations when a wall revealed a stunning fireplace and wattle & daub

In 1966, our owner, bill kenyon, brought his wife here on their first date and with no staff, guests helped themselves and recorded purchases in an honesty book, bill's fond memories led him to become the proprietor

a two-mile tunnel beneath the pub links the hall to the church - once used by priests for escape, it is still visible through a glass floor above the cellar

renovations uncovered hidden staircases, tunnels and priest-holes, including one behind a wardrobe in the priory suite, where a coat hood with cassock tassels remains

many more surprising discoveries are still to be found...



01695 624426 - thepub@hollandhall.co.uk - www.hollandhall.co.uk
lafford lane, upholland, lancashire, wn8 0qz

starters

soup of the day , warm roll, butter (v) (vea) (gfa)	7	paprika spiced halloumi wedges , chipotle mayonnaise, red pepper salsa	7.5
mixed marinated olives (ve)	4	crispy pork belly salad , chilled rice noodles, sesame, pickled vegetables, gochujang glaze	9
hand stretched garlic bread , confit garlic, oregano butter (gfa)	7	black pudding hash brown , poached egg, pancetta, apple purée, stokes brown sauce	8
cheese hand stretched garlic bread , confit garlic oil, oregano butter, mozzarella (gfa)	9	breaded brie wedge , cranberry & onion relish, watercress salad	8.5
traditional garlic bread picante , spicy n'duja, mozzarella	9	grilled welsh rarebit , ham hock, toasted brioche, tracklements piccalilli, apple & walnut salad (n)	9

main pub classics

crispy beer battered haddock , mushy marrow fat peas, hand cut chips, tartare sauce, lemon (gfa)	16.5	cajun chicken burger , cheddar cheese, bacon, beef tomato, lettuce, chipotle mayonnaise, fries, coleslaw (gfa)	18
10oz cumbrian rump steak , dried tomato, grilled field mushroom, onion rings, hand cut chips, peppercorn sauce (gfa)	25	slow braised beef shin & ox cheek , rolled & glazed, creamy mash, bourguignon sauce, roasted vegetables	24.95
slow braised beef shin & ale gravy pie , hand cut chips, roasted vegetables, rich beef gravy	17.95	roasted salmon fillet , butternut squash purée, crushed potatoes, hot smoked salmon, lemon butter sauce	23
hh signature burger , 6oz patty, double cheese, crispy bacon, burger sauce, brioche bun, fries, rainbow slaw	17	grilled bacon chop , fried free range egg, creamed leeks, potato terrine	17
butternut squash risotto , vegan feta, walnuts, basil oil (v) (n)	15.25		

stone baked pizza

classic margarita , buffalo mozzarella, tomato sauce, basil pesto (gfa) (vea)	13
pepperoni , tomato sauce, mozzarella, double pepperoni, hot sriracha honey dressing (gfa)	15
hot & spicy , n'duja, jalapeños, chilli flakes, sriracha, tomato sauce, mozzarella, chorizo	16
meat feast , salami, pepperoni, chorizo, tomato sauce, mozzarella (gfa)	17
the goat , tomato, goats cheese pearls, onion jam, red pepper, basil oil, chilli (v)	14
vegetarian & vegan pizzas , available upon request	14

light bites & ciabatta

all baked ciabattas served with skin on fries & coleslaw	
breaded chicken & bacon , cheddar cheese, chipotle mayonnaise	15
beer battered haddock goujons , tartare sauce, gem lettuce	15
double cheese & beef tomato , tomato relish, red pepper salsa (v)	14
brie & crispy bacon , cranberry & onion relish	15
tuna melt , cheddar cheese savoury	14
add a cup of soup to any ciabatta	3
small fish & chips , haddock fillet, hand cut chips, tartare sauce, lemon, mushy peas (gfa)	13.5

dessert

sticky toffee pudding , butterscotch sauce, biscoff crumb, vanilla ice cream (gfa)	7.5
triple chocolate brownie , ferrero roche ice cream, chocolate sauce (gfa) (n)	7.5
warm apple tart , caramel topping, crumble top, vanilla custard (gfa)	8
warm raspberry frangipane , raspberry ripple ice cream (n)	8
cheese & biscuits selection , apple & ale chutney, celery, semi frozen grapes	10
selection of mrs dowsons ice creams & ice cream wafers biscoff, vanilla, ferrero roche (n), double chocolate (gf), pear drop, salted caramel, pistachio (n), black cherry & amaretto, raspberry ripple (gf)	2.5 per scoop
vegan ice cream , selection available, ask your server (ve)	2.5 per scoop

house sides

hand cut chips	5
skin on fries (gfa)	5
creamy mash (gf)	5
seasonal vegetables (gf)	5
beer battered onion rings (gfa)	5
beef gravy	4
loaded beef brisket chips , hand cut chips, braised beef brisket, gravy, crispy onion	8.95

children's menu

starters

garlic ciabatta (v) (vea)	6
cheese garlic ciabatta (v) (vea)	7
mozzarella sticks, tomato relish (v)	6
kids soup , warm roll, butter	5

mains

battered fish & fries, garden peas or baked beans (gfa)	7
panko breaded chicken goujons, fries, garden peas or baked beans (gfa)	7
tomato & mozzarella pizza (gfa)	8
add pepperoni	2.5
tomato & mozzarella penne pasta (v) (vea)	7
pork sausages & mashed potatoes, gravy, garden peas or baked beans	7

desserts

mrs dowsons ice cream pot, strawberry (gf)	4
chocolate (gf)	
vanilla (gf)	
oreo cookie	
chocolate brownie, vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce	5.5
warm sugar waffle, toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream	5

please note there will be a discretionary 10% service charge added to tables of 7 or more
during busy periods you may be asked to vacate your table after 2 hours

the maximum number of guests we can accommodate on sundays is 12, should you require a table for
more please speak to a member of the team and we will try our best to accommodate
this menu is only available to parties up to 20 and pre-orders are required for parties over 15 people
alternative menus are available upon request for parties larger than 20

allergen information, all items are subject to availability, dishes may contain nut/nut derivatives, fish dishes may contain small bones, all of our food is freshly prepared and cooked to order, if you have any allergens please inform / ask a member of staff

(v) vegetarian - (ve) vegan - (gf) gluten free - (n) contains nuts
(gfa) gluten free available can be changed to gluten free upon request
(va) vegetarian available - can be changed to vegetarian upon request
(vea) vegan available - can be changed to vegan upon request

fridays

chip shop tea - fish special offer for 2 people - £27

2 x beer battered haddock, hand cut chips, mushy marrow fat peas, tartare sauce, lemon (gfa)

available all day friday from 12.00 - weekly specials also available

sundays

live music - the perfect chilled sunday

entertainment for all preferences with solo vocalists, duos and everything from piano to guitar

live music 14.00 - 17.00 - our fantastic line up changes weekly

sundays

sunday market menu - the best kept secret around

quality food for all tastes and occasions - booking highly recommend
1 course £18 - 2 course £26 - 3 course £32

food served 12.00 - 18.00 - our market menu changes weekly

afternoon tea

treat yourself or a loved one to one of our delightful afternoon teas
24hrs notice is required for afternoon tea reservations

traditional afternoon tea £22.95 - tipsy afternoon tea £27.95

bespoke events & celebration packages

from big celebratory parties to intimate gatherings, we offer a variety of function suites to suit different desires and celebrations

together, take the steps toward planning your unique event

private dining at the pub

we have three exclusive private dining areas with bespoke food and drinks menus available upon request

enquire today about booking for your special occasion

monthly pop up fine dining at the restaurant

look out for one of our monthly gourmet evenings...

specialising in fish and meat dishes, complimented with old school theatre style service...the ultimate fine dining experience

holland hall gift vouchers

great for an afternoon tea, an anniversary celebration, supper club, our famous best kept secret sunday lunch or even a little thank you

available at reception today